

Pima County

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	File I	ID 5557	Version:	1	Name:		
Туре:	Adde	endum			Status:	Approved	
File created:	1/28	/2016			In control:	Real Property	
On agenda:	2/2/2	2016			Final action:	2/2/2016	
Title:	First & River Storage, L.L.C., to provide a Sales Agreement and Warranty Deed for surplus property located on the east side of 1st Avenue and north of River Road, Tax Parcel No. 108-17-001A, contract amount \$11,000.00 revenue (CTN-PW-16-108)						
Sponsors:							
Indexes:							
Code sections:							
Attachments:	1. CTN-PW-16-108, 2. CTN-PW-16-108_Appraisal						
Date	Ver.	Action By	,		Acti	on	Result
2/2/2016	1	Board of	Supervisor	s			

First & River Storage, L.L.C., to provide a Sales Agreement and Warranty Deed for surplus property located on the east side of 1st Avenue and north of River Road, Tax Parcel No. 108-17-001A, contract amount \$11,000.00 revenue (CTN-PW-16-108)